Amount 

Utilised 

Amount 

Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings) 

Financial Year 2015-16 2014-15 2013-14 

Utilised 

Amount 

Utilised 

Amount 

Utilised 

Amount 

Library  

2510917 

(Twenty 

Five Lacs 

Ten 

Thousand 

Nine 

Hundred 

Seventeen

) 

218502 

(Two Lacs 

Eighteen 

Thousand 

Five 

Hundred 

Two) 

1115075 

(Eleven 

Lacs 

Fifteen 

Thousand 

Seventy 

Five) 

New Equipment for Laboratories  

5440529 

(Fifty Four 

Lacs Forty 

Thousand 

Five 

Hundred 

Twenty 

Nine) 

4928654 

(Forty 

Nine Lacs 

Tewnty 

Eight 

Thousand 

Six 

Hundred 

Fifty Four) 

6280480 

(Sixty Two 

Lacs Eighty 

Thousand 

Four 

Hundred 

Eighty) 

Engineering Workshops  

1813509 

(Eighteen 

Lacs 

Thirteen 

Thousand 

Five 

Hundred 

Nine) 

1642884 

(Sixteen 

Lacs Forty 

Two 

Thousand 

Eight 

Hundred 

Eighty 

Four) 

2093494 

(Twenty 

Lacs 

Ninety 

Three 

Thousand 

Four 

Hundred 

Ninety 

Four) 

Studios  

1155906 

(Eleven 

Lacs Fifty 

Five 

0 (NIL) 0 (NIL) 

Financial Year 2015-16 2014-15 2013-14 

Utilised 

Amount 

Utilised 

Amount 

Utilised 

Amount 

Thousand 

Nine 

Hundred 

Six) 

Other suitably identified academic activities  

4990460 

(Forty 

Nine Lacs 

Ninety 

Thousand 

Four 

Hundred 

Sixty) 

4072252 

(Forty Lacs 

Seventy 

Two 

Thousand 

Two 

Hundred 

Fifty Two) 

3637440 

(Thirty Six 

Lacs Thirty 

Seven 

Thousand 

Four 

Hundred 

Forty) 

Annual Operational Expenditure 

Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff)  

18461395

5 

(Eighteen 

Crores 

Forty Six 

Lacs 

Thirteen 

Thousand 

Nine 

Hundred 

Fifty Five) 

17373959

6 

(Seventee

n Crores 

Thirty 

Seven Lacs 

Thirty Nine